Zia Action Handgun: 13Dec25

Stage 1 &4




Zia Action Handgun: 13Dec25

Stage 1 By Division

Shooter Div Time A C D M NS Proc Points Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct
Nate Eskey PCC 1258 21 3 0 0 0 O 117 930 100.0%  Vic Echeverria BigAuto  3.51  100.0%
Jeremy Kirschbaum  Optics 1495 20 4 0 0 0 0 116 116  83.4%  Tim Johnson Bighuto 334  95.2%
Dustin McGlasson Optics 1581 19 5 0 0 0 0 115 121 182%  Hlexander Kim BigAuto 322  91.8%
C] Melvin HiCap 1203 12 8 1 3 0 0 19 6.57 10.6% Javier Chavez Bighuto 293 83.5%
Bryan Maglidt Optics 1946 21 3 0 0 0 0 117 6.01  64.6%  Ron Bjornberg BigAuto 251  TL6%
Scott Ripplinger Optics 1773 1T 6 0 1 0 0 104 587 63.1%  Alex Himes Bighuto 223  63.5%
Klaus Nicolaedis Optics 1873 20 3 0 I 0 0 107 5171 614%  Ted Simmons BigAuto 222  63.4%
Heidi Chowning PCC 2204 22 1 0 1 0 0 109 495 532%  Lyn Carter Bighuto 2.02 51.1%
Josh Jacob Optics 2370 1T T 0 0 0 0 113 417 51.3%  Bryan Burrows BigAuto 144 41.1%
David Bostic Optics 2186 20 4 0 0 0 0 116 416 44.8% david sutter BigAuto 0.00  0.0%
Keaton Chancellor Optics 2272 1T 5 1 1 0 1 92 405 43.5%  Chris Garrett Lim10  3.16  100.0%
Chad Melvin HiCap 2354 16 T 0 1 0 1 93 395 425%  Emie Simpson Liml0 277 T13.1%
Chris Garrett Liml0 2712 15 8 0 1 0 0 102 306  404%  Jimmie Russell Liml0 124  33.1%
Vince Hobbs HiCap 2415 14 7T 1 2 0 0 90 313 40.1%  C] Melvin HiCap 657 100.0%
Rosy Carbajal PCC 3160 21 3 0 0 0 0 117 370  39.8%  Chad Melvin HiCap 3.95 60.2%
Thomas Lopez HiCap 3065 16 6 2 0 0 0 108 352  31.9%  Vince Hobbs HiCap 313 56.7%
Vic Echeverria BigAuto 3279 19 5 0 0 0 0 115 351  31.1%  Thomas Lopez HiCap 352 53.1%
Kent Jones Optics 2919 13100 1 0 0 100 343 36.8%  Kuan Chen HiCap 301 45.8%
Tim Johnson BigAuto 2994 15 T 1 1 0 0 100 334 35.9%  Wesley Miller HiCap 26T 40.6%
Wayne McKnight Optics 2947 19 4 0 1 0 1 96 326  35.0%  Dennis Baca HiCap 031 41%
Hlexander Kim BigAuto 26.10 1T 3 1 3 0 0 84 322 346%  Jeremy Kirschbaum  Optics T7.76  100.0%
Kuan Chen HiCap 3226 21 3 0 0 0 2 91 301 32.3%  Dustin McGlasson Optics 121 93.1%
Tim Duncan Optics 3929 20 4 0 0 0 0 116 295 3LT%  Bryan Maglidt Optics  6.01  T1.5%
Javier Chavez BigAuto 3553 12 10 2 0 0 0 104 293 315%  Scott Ripplinger Optics 587 15.6%
Ernie Simpson Liml0 3714 18 4 1 1 0 0 103 217 29.8%  Klaus Nicolaedis Optics 5.1  13.6%
Wesley Miller HiCap 2474 8 11 1 4 0 0 66 267 28.1%  Josh Jacob Optics 477 61.4%
Justin Crawford Optics 3108 19 1 0 4 0 0 19 254  21.3%  David Bostic Optics 416  53.1%
Ron Bjornberg BigAuto 3224 16 3 2 3 0 0 81 251  21.0%  Keaton Chancellor Optics  4.05 52.2%
Hlex Himes BigAuto 4626 11 11 2 0 0 0 103 223 23.9%  Kent Jones Optics 343  44.2%
Ted Simmons BigAuto 5034 16 8 0 0 0 0 112 222 239%  Wayne McKnight Optics 326  42.0%
Lyn Carter BigAuto 3755 11 8 2 3 0 0 16 202 21.8%  Tim Duncan Optics 295 38.1%
Terri Harwood Optics 5411 16 6 1 1 0 2 81 150  16.1%  Justin Crawford Optics 254  32.8%
Bryan Burrows BigAuto 6660 18 4 0 2 0 0 96 144 155%  Terri Harwood Optics 150  19.3%
Jimmie Russell Liml0 8523 19 4 0 1 0 0 106 124 13.4%  Nate Eskey PCC 930 100.0%
Dennis Baca HiCap 3235 6 100 8 0 2 10 031  33%  Heidi Chowning PCC 495 53.2%
david sutter BigAuto 3708 6 5 2 11 0 0 -1 0.00 0.0% Rosy Carbajal PCC 310 39.8%



Stage 2
Shooter

Scott Ripplinger
Nate Eskey
Dustin McGlasson
Bryan Maglidt
Jeremy Kirschhaum
(] Melvin

Josh Jacob

Klaus Nicolaedis
Heidi Chowning
Wesley Miller
Keaton Chancellor
Hlexander Kim
Kuan Chen

Kent Jones

Chad Melvin
Justin Crawford
Chris Garrett
Wayne McKnight
Vince Hobbs
Ernie Simpson
David Bostic
Thomas Lopez
Rosy Carbajal
Tim Johnson
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Alex Himes

Terri Harwood
Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons
Bryan Burrows
Lyn Carter
Jimmie Russell
david sutter
Dennis Baca

Div
Optics
PCC
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics
Optics
PCC
HiCap
Optics
BigAuto
HiCap
Optics
HiCap
Optics
Lim10
Optics
HiCap
Lim10
Optics
HiCap
PCC
BigAuto
Optics
BigAuto
BigAuto
Optics
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
Lim10
BigAuto
HiCap

Time
19.95
20.59
20.32
21.25
18.94
22.08
21.64
2110
29.49
3130
33.91
34.50
30.17
3118
30.10
31.62
43.64
44.40
41.92
4478
40.18
46.68
51.39
42.69
44.80
51.64
59.75
39.60
49.60
64.30
15.40
11.96
61.31
106.29
10.52
45.81
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24
23
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23
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a1
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20
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13
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Zia Action Handgun: 13Dec25

NS Proc Points Score
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146
146
142
148
121
133
144
143
149
130
135
132
114
131
110
132
144
146
134
143
121
141
141
122
125
142
144
95
113
14
144
146
102
121
58
22

1.32
1.09
6.99
6.96
6.11
6.02
§.21
5.16
5.05
415
3.98
3.83
3.18
3.68
3.65
3.51
3.30
3.29
3.20
3.19
3.16
3.02
2.86
2.86
2.19
2.46
241
240
2.28
2.24
191
181
1.51
119
0.82
0.48

Pct
100.0%
96.9%
95.5%
95.2%
91.6%
82.3%
11.2%
10.5%
69.0%
56.8%
54.4%
52.3%
51.6%
50.4%
49.9%
41.9%
45.1%
44.9%
43.1%
43.6%
43.2%
41.3%
39.1%
39.1%
38.1%
33.1%
32.9%
32.8%
3L1%
30.6%
26.1%
25.6%
20.1%
16.3%
11.2%
6.6%

By Division
Shooter
Hlexander Kim
Tim Johnson
Javier Chavez
Alex Himes

Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons
Bryan Burrows
Lyn Carter
david sutter
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Jimmie Russell
(] Melvin
Wesley Miller
Kuan Chen

Chad Melvin
Vince Hobbs
Thomas Lopez
Dennis Baca
Scott Ripplinger
Dustin McGlasson
Bryan Maglidt
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Josh Jacob

Klaus Nicolaedis
Keaton Chancellor
Kent Jones
Justin Crawford
Wayne McKnight
David Bostic
Tim Duncan
Terri Harwood
Nate Eskey
Heidi Chowning
Rosy Carbajal

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics

PCC

PCC

PCC

Score
3.83
2.86
2.46
241
2.28
2.24
1.91
1.81
1.51
0.82
3.30
3.19
1.19
6.02
4.15
3.18
3.65
3.20
3.02
0.48
1.32
6.99
6.96
6.71
521
5.16
3.98
3.68
3.51
3.29
3.16
2.19
240
17.09
5.05
2.86

Pct
100.0%
14.1%
64.4%
63.0%
59.5%
58.5%
49.9%
43.9%
39.6%
21.5%
100.0%
96.8%
36.2%
100.0%
69.0%
62.1%
60.7%
53.1%
50.1%

8.0%
100.0%
95.5%
95.2%
91.6%
11.2%
10.5%
54.4%
50.4%
41.9%
44.9%
43.2%
38.1%
32.8%
100.0%
11.3%
40.3%



Stage 3
Shooter
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Dustin McGlasson
Bryan Maglidt
Nate Eskey
Scott Ripplinger
Keaton Chancellor
(] Melvin

Josh Jacob

Heidi Chowning
Chad Melvin
Klaus Nicolaedis
Kent Jones
Alexander Kim
Tim Duncan
Justin Crawford
David Bostic
Thomas Lopez
Chris Garrett
Alex Himes
Wayne McKnight
Kuan Chen
Javier Chavez
Vince Hobbs

Vic Echeverria
Wesley Miller
Ernie Simpson
Tim Johnson
Terri Harwood
Ted Simmons
Jimmie Russell
Ron Bjornberg
Bryan Burrows
david sutter
Rosy Carbajal
Lyn Carter
Dennis Baca

Div
Optics
Optics
Optics

PCC
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics

PCC
HiCap
Optics
Optics

BigAuto
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Lim10

BigAuto
Optics
HiCap

BigAuto
HiCap

BigAuto
HiCap
Lim10

BigAuto
Optics

BigAuto
Lim10

BigAuto

BigAuto

BigAuto

PCC

BigAuto
HiCap

Time A C
25.55 18 10
2681 20 8
2645 13 15
2899 24 3
3333 23
32.93 16
34.08 18
3135 1T
4039 22
45.26 25
43.09 24
49.19 20
4780 21
5119 20
45.14 18
4993 23
55.95 18
315 13
61.0T 20
63.43 23
45.16 19
6145 14
64.84 18
6237 15
49.68 18
16.18 20
19.07 20
5128 10
11123 26
120.54 28
112217 19
96.87 18
80.52 1T
146.59 19
60.10 13
6186 T 11
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M
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
2
0
1
0
0
4
0
0
1
4
0
1
4
0
0
1
4
1
3
1
10

Zia Action Handgun: 13Dec25

NS Proc Points Score
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130
132
125
121
135
126
128
121
134
131
126
132
124
132
101
1T
130
98
130
135
95
124
128
118
90
130
121
82
138
140
118
94
10
104
3
29

5.09
492
413
4.38
4.05
3.83
3.16
3.40
3.32
3.03
2.92
2.68
2.99
2.55
2.31
2.34
2.34
2.24
.13
.13
2.10
2.02
191
1.89
181
L11
1.53
143
124
1.16
1.05
0.9
0.87
0.11
0.57
0.41

Pct
100.0%
96.8%
92.9%
86.1%
19.6%
15.2%
13.8%
66.8%
65.2%
59.5%
51.5%
52.1%
51.0%
50.1%
46.6%
46.1%
46.0%
44.0%
41.8%
41.8%
41.3%
39.1%
38.8%
31.2%
35.6%
33.5%
30.1%
28.1%
24.4%
22.8%
20.1%
19.1%
17.1%
13.9%
11.1%
9.2%

By Division
Shooter
Hlexander Kim
Alex Himes
Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
Tim Johnson

Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Bryan Burrows
david sutter

Lyn Carter

Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Jimmie Russell
(] Melvin

Chad Melvin
Thomas Lopez
Kuan Chen
Vince Hobbs
Wesley Miller
Dennis Baca
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Dustin McGlasson
Bryan Maglidt
Scott Ripplinger
Keaton Chancellor
Josh Jacob

Klaus Nicolaedis
Kent Jones

Tim Duncan
Justin Crawford
David Bostic
Wayne McKnight
Terri Harwood
Nate Eskey
Heidi Chowning
Rosy Carbajal

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics

PCC

PCC

PCC

Score
2.59
2.13
2.02
1.89
1.53
1.24
1.05
0.97
0.81
0.51
2.24
111
1.16
3.16
3.03
2.34
2.10
1.97
1.81
0.41
5.09
492
413
4.05
3.83
340
2.92
2.68
2.55
2.31
2.34
2.13
1.43
4.38
3.32
0.71

Pct
100.0%
82.1%
11.8%
12.9%
59.0%
41.8%
40.5%
31.4%
33.5%
21.8%
100.0%
16.2%
51.9%
100.0%
80.6%
62.3%
56.0%
52.6%
43.2%
12.5%
100.0%
96.8%
92.9%
19.6%
15.2%
66.8%
51.5%
52.1%
50.1%
46.6%
46.1%
41.8%
28.1%
100.0%
15.1%
16.2%



Stage 4
Shooter

Nate Eskey
Dustin McGlasson
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Scott Ripplinger
Bryan Maglidt
(] Melvin

Klaus Nicolaedis
Heidi Chowning
Keaton Chancellor
Kuan Chen
David Bostic
Josh Jacob

Justin Crawford
Vince Hobbs
Chad Melvin
Alexander Kim
Thomas Lopez
Wayne McKnight
Chris Garrett
Rosy Carbajal
Hlex Himes

Tim Johnson
Terri Harwood
Ernie Simpson
Kent Jones
Dennis Baca

Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Wesley Miller
Javier Chavez
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Bryan Burrows
Jimmie Russell
david sutter

Tim Duncan

Div
PCC
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics
PCC
Optics
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap
Optics
Lim10
PCC
BigAuto
BigAuto
Optics
Lim10
Optics
HiCap
BigAuto
BigAuto
HiCap
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
Lim10
BigAuto
Optics

Time
10.75
14.46
12.10
15.14
15.68
11.83
18.92
19.82
18.88
19.92
22.91
19.61
25.08
24.54
26.90
25.31
26.91
2151
21.83
33.52
28.61
30.00
33.11
33.48
21.61
30.71
34.16
24.13
24.21
33.91
44.24
34.29
54.63
89.11

0.00
0.00

R
21
21
11
17
16
10
20
23
11
18
22
19
20
16
20
15
18
19
13
21
15
16
14
12
12
11
11
17
10
17
13
9
19
18
0
0
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M
0
0
2
0
1
3
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3
0
1
1
0
0
2
1
1
0
4
3
1
3
0
1
0
0

Zia Action Handgun: 13Dec25

NS Proc Points Score
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1T
1T
95
113
103
1
116
119
113
103
118
95
116
112
116
109
114
115
80
1T
100
103
110
108
88
92
102
11
66
84
100
14
115
105
0
0

10.88
8.09
148
1.46
6.5T
6.51
6.13
6.00
5.99
8.7
5.14
483
463
4.56
431
431
423
417
3.66
3.49
349
3.43
3.26
3.23
3.19
3.00
2.99
2.81
.13
241
2.26
2.16
211
LIT
0.00
0.00

Pct
100.0%
14.3%
68.7%
68.6%
60.4%
59.8%
56.3%
55.2%
55.0%
41.5%
41.2%
44.4%
42.5%
41.9%
39.6%
39.6%
38.8%
38.3%
33.1%
32.1%
32.0%
3L.5%
30.0%
29.6%
29.3%
21.5%
21.4%
26.4%
25.0%
22.1%
20.8%
19.8%
19.3%
10.8%

0.0%

0.0%

By Division
Shooter
Hlexander Kim
Alex Himes

Tim Johnson

Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Javier Chavez
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Bryan Burrows
david sutter
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Jimmie Russell
(] Melvin

Kuan Chen
Vince Hobbs
Chad Melvin
Thomas Lopez
Dennis Baca
Wesley Miller
Dustin McGlasson
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Scott Ripplinger
Bryan Maglidt
Klaus Nicolaedis
Keaton Chancellor
David Bostic
Josh Jacob
Justin Crawford
Wayne McKnight
Terri Harwood
Kent Jones

Tim Duncan
Nate Eskey
Heidi Chowning
Rosy Carbajal

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics

PCC

PCC

PCC

Score
431
349
3.43
2.99
2.81
241
2.6
2.16
211
0.00
3.66
3.23
11T
6.51
5.11
4.56
431
423
3.00
2.13
8.09
148
1.46
6.57
6.13
5.99
5.14
4.83
4.63
411
3.26
3.19
0.00
10.88
6.00
349

Pct
100.0%
81.0%
19.1%
69.3%
66.7%
51.4%
52.5%
50.1%
43.9%

0.0%
100.0%
88.0%
31.9%
100.0%
19.4%
10.1%
66.3%
64.9%
46.0%
41.9%
100.0%
92.4%
92.2%
81.2%
15.8%
14.0%
63.5%
59.1%
51.2%
51.6%
40.3%
39.4%

0.0%
100.0%
55.2%
32.1%



Stages 1-4
Shooter

Nate Eskey
Dustin McGlasson
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Scott Ripplinger
Bryan Maglidt
C] Melvin

Klaus Nicolaedis
Heidi Chowning
Josh Jacob
Keaton Chancellor
Chad Melvin
David Bostic
Kuan Chen
Alexander Kim
Vince Hobbs
Thomas Lopez
Justin Crawford
Kent Jones

Chris Garrett
Wayne McKnight
Wesley Miller
Tim Johnson
Ernie Simpson
Rosy Carbajal
Vic Echeverria
Alex Himes
Javier Chavez
Terri Harwood
Tim Duncan

Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons
Lyn Carter
Bryan Burrows
Jimmie Russell
Dennis Baca
david sutter

Div
PCC
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics
PCC
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Lim10
Optics
HiCap
BigAuto
Lim10
PCC
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
Optics
Optics
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
Lim10
HiCap
BigAuto

Zia Action Handgun: 13Dec25

Score
31.66
21.28
21.03
24.10
24.21
22.86
19.93
19.32
18.21
17.84
14.94
14.80
14.06
13.95
13.46
13.11
13.05
12.98
12.91
12.85
11.36
11.16
10.90
10.76
10.55
10.25
9.88

8.59
8.29
1.96
1.64
1.09
6.39
411
425
1.69

Pct
100.0%
86.2%
85.4%
18.0%
16.7%
12.2%
63.0%
61.0%
51.5%
56.4%
41.2%
46.8%
44.4%
4.1%
42.5%
41.4%
41.2%
41.0%
41.0%
40.6%
35.9%
35.3%
34.4%
34.0%
33.3%
32.4%
31.2%
21.1%
26.2%
25.1%
24.1%
22.4%
20.2%
15.1%
13.4%

5.3%

By Division
Shooter
Alexander Kim
Tim Johnson

Vic Echeverria
Alex Himes
Javier Chavez
Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons
Lyn Carter
Bryan Burrows
david sutter
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Jimmie Russell
(] Melvin

Chad Melvin
Kuan Chen
Vince Hobbs
Thomas Lopez
Wesley Miller
Dennis Baca
Dustin McGlasson
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Scott Ripplinger
Bryan Maglidt
Klaus Nicolaedis
Josh Jacob
Keaton Chancellor
David Bostic
Justin Crawford
Kent Jones
Wayne McEnight
Terri Harwood
Tim Duncan
Nate Eskey
Heidi Chowning
Rosy Carbajal

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics

PCC

PCC

PCC

Score
13.95
11.16
10.55
10.25
9.88
1.96
1.64
1.09
6.39
1.69
12.91
10.90
411
22.86
14.94
14.06
13.46
13.11
11.36
425
21.28
21.03
24.70
24.21
19.93
18.21
17.84
14.80
13.05
12.98
12.85
8.59
8.29
31.66
19.32
10.16

Pct
100.0%
80.0%
15.6%
13.5%
10.9%
5L.1%
54.8%
50.8%
45.8%
12.1%
100.0%
84.1%
36.8%
100.0%
65.4%
61.5%
58.9%
51.4%
49.1%
18.6%
100.0%
99.1%
90.5%
89.0%
13.1%
66.8%
65.4%
54.3%
41.8%
41.6%
41.1%
31.5%
30.4%
100.0%
61.0%
34.0%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Nate Eskey
Bryan Maglidt
Rosy Carbajal
Jeremy Kirschhaum
David Bostic

Tim Duncan
Dustin McGlasson
Vic Echeverria
Josh Jacob

Ted Simmons
Heidi Chowning
Thomas Lopez
Klaus Nicolaedis
Jimmie Russell
Scott Ripplinger
Javier Chavez
Ernie Simpson
Alex Himes

Chris Garrett
Kent Jones

Tim Johnson
Kuan Chen
Wayne McKnight
Bryan Burrows
Chad Melvin
Keaton Chancellor
Vince Hobbs
Alexander Kim
Ron Bjornberg
Terri Harwood
(] Melvin

Justin Crawford
Lyn Carter
Wesley Miller
Dennis Baca
david sutter

Stage 1 Time

11
11
11
116
116
116
115
115
113
112
109
108
107
106
104
104
103
103
102
100
100
91
96
96
93
92
90
84
81

81

19
19
16
66
10
-1

12.58
19.46
31.61
14.95
21.86
39.29
15.81
32.19
a3.10
50.34
22.04
30.65
18.13
85.23
11.13
35.53
3114
46.26
2112
29.19
29.94
32.26
2941
66.60
23.54
22.12
2415
26.10
32.24
54.11
12.03
31.08
31.55
2414
32.35
31.08

Shooter

Heidi Chowning
Bryan Maglidt
Rosy Carbajal
Scott Ripplinger
Nate Eskey
Wayne McKnight
Bryan Burrows
Josh Jacob

Chris Garrett
Hlex Himes

Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons
Klaus Nicolaedis
Ernie Simpson
Dustin McGlasson
Javier Chavez
Thomas Lopez
Kent Jones
Keaton Chancellor
Vince Hobbs

(] Melvin
Hlexander Kim
Justin Crawford
Wesley Miller
Jeremy Kirschhaum
David Bostic
Jimmie Russell
Tim Duncan

Tim Johnson
Kuan Chen

Vic Echeverria
Chad Melvin
Lyn Carter

Terri Harwood
david sutter
Dennis Baca

Stage 2 Time

149
148
141
146
146
146
146
144
144
144
144
144
143
143
142
142
141
131
135
134
133
132
132
130
121
121
121
12§
122
114
113
110
102
95
58
a2

29.49
21.25
51.39
19.95
20.59
44.40
11.96
21.64
43.64
59.15
64.30
15.40
2110
4418
20.32
57.64
46.68
3118
3391
41.92
22.08
34.50
31.62
31.30
18.94
40.18
106.29
44.80
42.69
30.17
49.60
30.10
6131
39.60
10.52
45.81

Zia Action Handgun: 13Dec25

Shooter

Jimmie Russell
Ted Simmons
Chad Melvin
Scott Ripplinger
Wayne McKnight
Heidi Chowning
Dustin McGlasson
Kent Jones

Tim Duncan
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Thomas Lopez
Alex Himes
Ernie Simpson
(] Melvin

Vince Hobbs
Nate Eskey

Josh Jacob
Keaton Chancellor
Klaus Nicolaedis
Bryan Maglidt
HKlexander Kim
Javier Chavez
Tim Johnson

Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
David Bostic
Justin Crawford
Rosy Carbajal
Chris Garrett
Kuan Chen
Bryan Burrows
Wesley Miller
Terri Harwood
david sutter
Lyn Carter
Dennis Baca

140
138
131
135
135
134
132
132
132
130
130
130
130
128
128
121
121
126
126
125
124
124
121
118
118
11
107
104
98
95
94
9
82
10
3
29

Stage 3 Time

120.54
111.23
45.26
33.33
63.43
40.39
26.81
49.19
5119
25.55
95.95
61.07
16.18
34.08
64.84
28.99
31.35
32.93
43.09
26.45
471.80
61.45
1901
62.37
112.21
49.93
45.14
146.59
43.15
45.16
96.87
49.68
§1.28
80.52
60.10
61.86

Shooter

Heidi Chowning
David Bostic
Nate Eskey
Dustin McGlasson
Rosy Carbajal
Klaus Nicolaedis
Justin Crawford
Chad Melvin
Wayne McKnight
Bryan Burrows
Thomas Lopez
Scott Ripplinger
Keaton Chancellor
Vince Hobbs
Terri Harwood
Alexander Kim
Ernie Simpson
Jimmie Russell
Bryan Maglidt
Kuan Chen

Tim Johnson

Lyn Carter

Alex Himes

Ted Simmons
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Josh Jacob
Dennis Baca
Kent Jones
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett

(] Melvin

Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Wesley Miller
david sutter
Tim Duncan

Stage 4 Time

119
118
111
111
111
116
116
116
115
11§
114
113
113
112
110
109
108
10§
103
103
103
102
100
100
95
95
92
88
84
80
11
14
11
66
0
0

19.82
2291
10.15
14.46
33.52
18.92
25.08
26.90
2151
94.63
26.91
15.14
18.88
2454
311
25.31
33.48
89.11
15.68
19.92
30.00
34.16
28.61
44.24
12.10
19.61
30.71
21.61
3391
2183
11.83
34.29
2413
2421
0.00
0.00

Shooter

Heidi Chowning
Nate Eskey
Dustin McGlasson
Scott Ripplinger
Ted Simmons
Bryan Maglidt
Thomas Lopez
Klaus Nicolaedis
Wayne McKnight
Rosy Carbajal
Ernie Simpson
Josh Jacob
David Bostic
Jimmie Russell
Klex Himes
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Keaton Chancellor
Vince Hobbs
Kent Jones

Chad Melvin
Javier Chavez
Bryan Burrows
Klexander Kim
Tim Johnson
Justin Crawford
Chris Garrett

(] Melvin

Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Kuan Chen

Tim Duncan
Terri Harwood
Wesley Miller
Lyn Carter
Dennis Baca
david sutter

Total Time

511
507
506
498
494
493
493
492
492
485
484
419
418
478
411
468
466
464
451
456
454
451
449
446
434
424
417
417
417
409
313
368
352
314
183
121

11174
1291

1140

86.15

a81.21
82.84

159.85
108.44
164.81
263.11
191.58
108.36
140.94
40111
195.75
12.14

108.44
185.45
143.17
125.80
188.59
296.06
133.11
18170
138.92
136.34
80.02

169.49
243.10
12151
135.88
184.10
129.93
199.18
170.19
188.12



